Klubklassement 2024
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Naam en voornaam

Ancaer Michel
Rens Yvo

Boutsen Jos

Van Megen Mathijs
Grondelaers Rudi
Crommen Marina
Bergmans Mathieu
Casters Jan
Leyskens Carine
Evens Raf
Vogelaar Nico

Van den Bossche Stephan

Knaepen Guido
Jensen Kurt
Oleksy Pietro
Bleys Tony
Knaepen Frank
Pairoux Daniel
Aerts Jean

Leeman Carlos
Lenaers Trudo
Vaesen Roger
Vanclooster Julien
Lemmens Henri
Bosmans Jozef
Ceyssens August
Crommen René
Gubbels Nicolaas
Lowie Jean Pierre
Schepers Robert
Segers Kurt

Vergunningnr.

1481116 205
1620120 309
1560126 323 807
5420100 000 499
1571211033457

1590522 158 680
1430318 155 359
1380505 123 756
1390331 188 133
1700602 231 572
5810420100786

1720316459123

1410922 009 613
1491030 133 667
157101616540

1570711 029 144
1410922009613

0571017 181 918
1480612399973

1680629 136 493
1400103 129 469
1580116 145 489
1391104 017 803
1440908 023 456
1380316 165 778
1431224 183 849
1610524183258

1550526 223 906
1571010031630

1431015 125 102
1770405111265
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| PERM | | | |BUIT
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|Valke|As-Sc|As-Ge|As-Ru| RIT

1875 315 3500 1175 0
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